Tillfalle: december 2020

Regnr

SE36738/2018
SE21594/2019
SE21592/2019
SE37079/2018
SE37079/2018

Hundnamn

HAZZE

YODAMY'S JOHNNY JUMP UP
YODAMY'S JOHN'S CHAMELEON
ASABACKENS GOLIAT
ASABACKENS GOLIAT

OREBRO LAN

Anlagsklass Oppenklass Startdatum: 20201201
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

H 1 20201228 ANDERSSON KJELL
H X 20201210 ANDERSSON KIJELL
H 1 20201210 ANDERSSON KIJELL
H 1 20201206 PETTERSSON CHARINA
H 1 20201219 PETTERSSON CHARINA

Slutdatum: 20201231
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



